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Monthly Option over 10 montt Monthly Payment Option over 18 months (Part
Time) - Including Additional Academic fi Time) - Including Additional Academic fee

2023 C Monthly Monthly
ourses Total fee paid repayment Additional . repayment

) . Total fee paid
monthly (over | value due on or Academic value due on or
monthly
10 months) before Ist day course fee before Ist day
of each month of each month

Full settlement or
N(CNAERREITEN Additional Academic

Additional
Academic
course fee

payable on or before course fee
the Ist day of class

Faculty of Humanities
Pre-degree Foundation Programme

Graphic Design R38 864,17 R3 886,42 -1 - - B
Social Sciences R38 864,17 R3 886,42 - - - -

Bachelor of Arts

General - - 53 600,00 -
Specialising in Law - - 600,00 -
Specialising in Media Studies R68 660,03 R6 866,00 - - 0 0 -
Specialising in Tourism R6 866,00 - - 0 -
Graphic Design R68 660,03 R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45 R63 0 -
Psychology and English R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45 R63 600,00 -
Psychology and HR Management R68 660,03 R6 866.00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45 R63 6 0

Psychology and Political Science R6 866,0 R68 660.03 R3 814,45

Graphic Design: Honours R68 660,03 R6 866, 0( R68 660,03 R3 814,45

Faculty of Commerce & Law

Pre-degree Foundation Programme
Commerce and Law
Higher Certificate

Business Management R43398,32] R2 411,02] B R40200,00] -
Bachelor of Business

Specialising in Administration R70 GO324| R7 OGOv32| R1943,21 R70 603.24[ R3 922,40‘ R1943,21 R1800,00
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce R68 660,03 R3 814,45
Accounting R68 660,03 R3 814,45
Law R68 660,03 R3 814,45
Human Resource Management R68 660,03 R3 814,45
Marketing Management _ R68 660,03 R3 814,45
Tourism Management R68 660,03 R3 814,45
Honours in Business Management R68 660,03 6 866,0 f) R68 660,03 R3 814,45

Short Learning Programme

Basic Programming

Web Design

Technical Support

Pre-degree Foundation Programme

Information Technology R38 864,17 R388642] | B B B 36 000,00 INEGEGENEE

R29 903,82 R1868,99

Bachelor of Science

Computer Science R68 660,03 R6 866,00 - " " ’m:

Bachelor of Science in Information Technology

Software Engineering R68 660,03 R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45
Security and Network Engineering R68 660,03 R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45

Data Science R68 660, R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45

Robotics R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45

Honours (Data Science) R68 660,03 R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45

Honours (Robotics Engineering) R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45

Honours (Software Engineering) R68 660,03 R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45
(

Security and Network Engineering) R68 660,03 R6 866,00 R68 660,03 R3 814,45 R63 600, ()()
Total fee paid monthly (over 24 months)

Honours

Higher Certificate in Information Systems

Cloud Computing 4 R40 200,00 R8 000,00
Cyber Security R40 200,00 R8 000,00
Data Analytics _ ] R40 200,00 -
Engineering R45 881,31 R1911,72 R2 482,99 R40 200,00 R2 300,00
Web Development ! - - - R40 200,00 -

- - R40 200,00 -
- - R40 200,00
Open Source - - R40 200,00
Robotics and Intelligent Systems R43 398,32 R1808,26 R40 200,00
Software Development 3616,53 = R43 398,32 R1808,26 0

Machine Learning
Network Engineering

R8 000,00

Faculty of Applied Sciences

Pre-degree Foundation Programme
Science | R3sseal7l R3ssedl | -] -]  R36000.00] -
Bachelor of Science
Biomedicine

Biotechnology Management

-| 5 R95 400,00 ]
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*Programmes listed on the previous page are Campus dependant -Refer to clause 1.4 of the Application Form
** Foreign citizens: Please note for International students, a minimum of 30% Deposit of the chosen payment option or an
Upfront payment is required before enrolment can commence

e Please note that there is an Admission fee payable upon enrolment of R200.00.

e Please note that the External Certification fees are not included in the Upfront and Monthly options shown
above, this will only reflect on the final quotation or on the pro forma invoice should you require one.

e Please note these fees are only applicable for the 2023 Academic Calendar Year, and the fees for the 2024
Academic Calendar Year will be released in due course.

e Fees described above are the 2023 fee and will be confirmed in the Enrolment Contract (signed annually).

e The fees stated above are based on a full academic level 1 module selection. Elective or Additional modules may
change the total upfront course fee. For example additional Mathematical Modules for BSc IT students may be
required at a cost of R3,900.00 per module

e Fees do not include study material, textbooks, or external Exam Certifications.

e Please note that the above fees are applicable to all Campuses, but offerings may differ from campus to
campus.

Payment Options:
For all individualised Payment Calculators, please ask your Higher Education Consultant to contact the Finance Team on
your behalf.

e ‘Monthly Payments:
- 8,10, 12 or 18 instalments due on the ¥ of each month. The amount applicable is indicated on page 1 of this
document. Duration of monthly payments is based on the qualification and modality chosen.

e 30% Deposit with monthly Payments:
- 30% of the total monthly fee paid on or before the ¥ day of class. The first instalment must be paid on or
before the It day of class. The remainder to be paid over the course duration. All instalments are due on
the 1% day of each month.

¢ ‘Upfront Payments:
- Allfees paid in 1instalment on or before the 15t day of class.

* Only instalments and/or amount reflected on a payment calculator provided by the finance department can be
considered for payment to the Institute.

By Signing this document, the student / sponsor acknowledges and confirms that he/she understands the fees/financial
obligations towards Eduvos should the student enroll, and that this has been explained in full. Final fee confirmation and
invoice will be issued with the Enrolment Contract which will be signed on an annual basis.
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